

HYDERABAD KARNATAKA EDUCATION SOCIETY

KALABURAGI - 585 102 - Karnataka - India

ಹೈದ್ರಾಬಾದ ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆ

ಕಲಬುರ೧ - 585 102 - ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ - ಭಾರತ

Ref.No.HKES/A8/EST/2020-21/405

Date:18-05-2020.

To

The Engineer-in-Charge, H.K.E. Society,

KALABURAGI.

Sir,

Inward No. 03

Date 19/ 1 200 5

KALABURAGI XO

Degree College of

SUB:- Allotment of HKES. Staff Quarter "D" Group Employees Behind M.S.I. Degree College, Kalaburagi to Sri.Chandrakant S/o Madeppa Pujari, Attender

REF:- Letter No.3112 dated:28-02-2020 of the Principal, Smt.V.G. Degree College for Women, Kalaburagi.

As per the direction of the President, you are informed to allot Staff Quarter "D" Group Employees behind MSI Degree College, Kalaburagi to Sri.Chandrakant S/o Madeppa Pujari, Attender on a rent basis of Rs.800/- PM working in HKES. Smt.V.G. Degree College for Women, Kalaburagi.

Yours faithfully,

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER H.K.E. SOCIETY, KALABURAGI

COPY TO:-

The Principal, HKES. Smt.V.G. Degree College for Women, Kalaburagi, with a request to deduct the rent of Rs.800/- PM in his monthly salary and remit to this Office, in favour of the President, H.K.E. Society, Kalaburagi.

2] The Concerned Official [Through Principal]

3] The Office Copy.

PRINCIPAL

Dogree College for Women,

PDA College of Engineering Campus, Aiwan-E-Shahi, KALABURAGI - 585 102KALABURAGI.

Phone No. 08472 - 220337 - Fax. No. 08472-221532

Email: president@hkes.edu.in, ao@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkes.edu.in

S. G. Gourball

10AC Co-orginatus

5mt. V.G. Women's Degree Cottoe

KALABURAGE